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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:31pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scrotie McBoogerballs 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1718.65 1596.00 2061.10

Ball_fetish 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1671.85 1681.35 2096.05

Hoof Queefed 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1814.90 1880.45 2172.95

Yankee Cowboys 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1802.65 1781.50 2167.55

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BOONDOCK TAINTS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1833.60 1714.25 2308.40

Wyld Stallyns 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1745.65 1694.30 2140.65

Rantin & Raven 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1729.35 1626.20 2148.10

Mahomosexual 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1671.50 1973.65 2101.00

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tittsburgh Feelers 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1966.80 1794.25 2363.20

o 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1875.05 1767.15 2303.55

Gushing Scoregasms 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1637.20 1840.10 2022.85

Ab's old helmet 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1823.60 1941.60 2217.40

Total Points
Tittsburgh Feelers 2363.20

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2308.40

o 2303.55

Ab's old helmet 2217.40

Hoof Queefed 2172.95

Yankee Cowboys 2167.55

Rantin & Raven 2148.10

Wyld Stallyns 2140.65

Mahomosexual 2101.00

Ball_fetish 2096.05

Scrotie McBoogerballs 2061.10

Gushing Scoregasms 2022.85
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Mon Feb 8 3:31pm ET

B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DonkeyPunchers 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 12-2 1938.80 1573.30 2343.50

Boneheads 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1824.65 1854.20 2237.40

RedRugBrownieEatin' Fuckers 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 2-12 1509.15 1860.60 1748.70

Los Cock-Asians 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 2-12 1439.75 1782.00 1744.90

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tig Ol' Bitties 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1962.95 1823.05 2384.45

Show me your TD's 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1881.15 1760.05 2186.85

Silver and Black Attack 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1554.90 1743.85 2006.95

All Madden 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1904.30 1813.20 2256.60

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1754.10 1683.85 2163.35

Eiferted on your pillow 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1735.65 1712.70 2218.85

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1901.50 1756.05 2380.50

Crispy Ducks 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1788.90 1832.95 2172.25

Total Points
Tig Ol' Bitties 2384.45

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 2380.50

DonkeyPunchers 2343.50

All Madden 2256.60

Boneheads 2237.40

Eiferted on your pillow 2218.85

Show me your TD's 2186.85

Crispy Ducks 2172.25

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 2163.35

Silver and Black Attack 2006.95

RedRugBrownieEatin' Fuckers 1748.70

Los Cock-Asians 1744.90
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